
Furniture Contracts & Contact Information  

 

Contract 
Number 

 

Contractor Manufacturer Name of Contact Contact Information 

CW2229167 COG Group, LLC 
dba COG 

Haworth Office Furniture Maria Estrada 408-690-2765 
mariae@cog.com 
 

5500002326 Pivot Herman-Miller Office Furniture Bob Madey 408-432-5655 
bmadey@pivotinteriors.com 
 

CW2229011 KBM/Hogue Knoll Office Furniture Lela Huenergardt 408-482-8179 
Lela.huenergardt@kbm-hogue.com 
 

CW2230212 Humanscale 
Corporation 
 

Humanscale Sit-Stand Ergonomic 
Furniture 

Sherry Campbell 415-238-2930 
scampbell@humanscale.com 
 

CW2230995 SSJ Inc. dba 
Corporate Furniture 
Solutions 
 

Kimball Office Furniture Blake Brotherson 408-886-4763 
bbrotherson@corporate-furniture.com 
 

CW2230982 Workrite Workrite Sit-Stand Ergo Furniture  Taylor Nguyen 669-278-4944 
tnguyen@workriteergo.com 
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